



\$~33

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CM(M) 3735/2024 & CM APPL. 63674/2024 STAY OF
PROCEEDINGS
FARZANA BEGUM & ORS.Petitioners

Through: Ms. Upasana Pahuja, Mr. Mehak
Chaudhary & Mr. Pranav Sahni, Advs

versus

GULZAR & ORS.Respondents
Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

% **ORDER**
18.02.2025

No time left.

List on 18.07.2025.

Interim Orders, if any, to continue till the next date of hearing.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

FEBRUARY 18, 2025
sk
